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Nome
GABIGOL
ABUSADO
CANDINHO
BRONX
NAVALHA
MAGUILA
FAUSTAO
DINAMITE
CIPOARADA
IMBATIVEL
MOLECAO
SANTO CRISTO
MEGATRON
LOGAN
BATMAN

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
FABIO
HENRIQUE
LUIZ FELIPE
JOSE AUGUSTO
ALEXF
DILUVIO
TON
HENRIQUE
ANTONIO
ALEXSANDRO
DILUVIO
JOSE AUGUSTO
SERGIO
RONALDO
SIRO/PARA

Cidade
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/157
0/144
0/132
0/122
0/119
0/119
0/119
0/119
0/118
0/115
0/110
0/106
0/102
0/92
0/90

TRINCA FERRO 24/12/2022
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
17
15
13
12
11
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